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Vegetarian Menu

mia: (RFRPAFHEE)

Dim Sum ( Serve on lunch time only)

EEBR

Steamed Vegetable Dumpling

ERREE

Pan-fried Bean Curd Sheet Roll

THAE ERR

Steamed Dumpling with Pea Sprouts and Fungus

REEREG

Crispy Spring Roll with Chinese Cabbage
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EEINE RS

Smoked Four Treasures Bean Curd Sheet Roll

BRI R BEAR R

Shredded Chicken | Greenbean Jelly | Peanut Sauce

el &S

Chinese Lettuce | Sichuan Pepper Sauce

EHEER

Deep-fried Tofu Cube | Salt & Pepper
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Soup

(UE YNNG i

Double Boiled Matsutake Soup | Bamboo Fungus | Chinese Cabbage

NETESE

Bean Curd Soup

FRIREE 0 EE S

Double Boiled Black Truffle Soup | Mushrooms |Bamboo Shoot

FATRE BTt SUCS T — IR
ALL PRICES ARE IN HK$ AND SUBJECT TO A TEA CHARGE AND A 10% SERVICE CHARGE

50 / 3{4-Pcs
60 / 3{4Pcs
68 / 3{4Pcs

60 / 3{4-Pcs
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108
108

68

128
108

168



